CNV_M1_HG19 3 129762940 129798894 CLM

oot
HGO01365 I
HG01251

HG01353
HGO1113

HGOL494  I—
HG01140 I,
e ——— |||

1G01359
HGO1356  E—
HG01359

=
HGO01390  EEG—

HGO01134 I

HG01497 I

HGO01498

ootiss
oorze: ey AR O R

oo

e

HG01378 _i

HGO1441 I
HGO1366 "
HGO1497
HGO1461

HGO1491 I

HG01456.

HG01377

HGO1137

HGO1148 I

HGO1134 I
HGO1461
peesg——
HGO1498
HGO1551
HGO1350 I
HE01360 I

HG01250
HGO1440

HG01250 "

HGO1140

HG01437
HGOL462 I

HG01489
HG01369

HGO1495
peeg——— | ) |
HG01342 I

HG01124 I
HG01383

HG01384.
HGO1137
HGO1551

HG01356

HG01365

[ ———tie
e
. HGO1137
Voot
ootaas
ooizs0
e
o015
o137
o1z,

oo
Ih hootizs
ez
hooiaes
oot
Hooies

N HG01350

N HG01125
[W— HGOL462

HGO1465

HG!

HGO1375
HGO1497
HGO1550
HGO1550
HG01251
HGO1491
HGO1251

HG01390

H CNO m CN1

-100.0

-80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0

100.0




